Amount

SGST 
Amount

IGST 
Amount

CESS 
Amount

1 Brand Funded Discount 1 PC 4,188.00 4,188.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 4,188.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Narration: Chef's Basket - Promo Claim - Aug'25 (1 to 10)

Total Amount in Words: Four Thousand One Hundred Eighty Eight Rupees

Total Taxable Value 4,188.00

Total CGST 0.00

Total SGST 0.00

Total IGST 0.00

Total CESS 0

Total TDS 0

Total Round Off 0

Grand Total 4,188.00

This is computer generated Debit Note no signature is required
For ZEPTO PRIVATE LIMITED